
 

                                   

     GIRLS TRACK SCHEDULE 2020 
 

DATE   AGAINST  WHERE  TIME  BUS 

 
Saturday April 4           Early Bird Invite         Home                  All-Day 

 

Tuesday April 14 Marlboro  Home   4:00 

 

Friday, April 17 D/O/U  Invite  Wallkill  3:30  -night meet 
 
Tue April 21  Red Hook/FDR Red Hook  4:00   2:30 

 

Friday 24  Prom-practice for others.  Be ready for invite on Saturday 

Sat April 25  Rondout Invite  Middletown                 All-day-  Girls Only 

 
Tuesday April 28 Ellenville  Ellenville  4:00  2:30 

 

Thurs  April  30 Marlboro Relays Marlboro  4:00-  Girls Only 

 
Not sure date  Steeple Fest  Cornwall  only a few do this 

 

Sat May 2  FDR Invite/Crusaders Hyde-Park  All Day  TBA 

 

Tue May 5  Rondout  Home   4:00 

 

Friday May 8  BBQ we sell tickets for and put on for a fundraiser. 

 

Sat May 9    Middletown Invite Middletown Not sure if we are going 

 
Tuesday 12  Wallkill  Home   This meet may change 

 

Thurs May 21 Our Fundraiser-we host a modified invitational-mandatory attendance 
 

 

                           You have to qualify for all of the below meets 

 
Sat, May  16  MHAL’s   FDR  All Day 

   

Thursday, May 28 Sectionals-Class A and B    Middletown            10:00  TBA 

Friday  May 29th Rain Date for Sectionals 

 

Thurs  June 4th State Qualifier-Day 1 Goshen   3:30  TBA  

Fri  June 5th  State Qualifer-Day 2 Middletown  2:00  TBA

 Fri/Sat  June 12 & 13  State Meet  Cicero North Syracuse    We are in the large 

Class for States  

 

Class B schools for Sectionals  
FDR   Cornwall   Wallkill    Monticello   Port Jervis  Goshen   Saugerties   New Paltz   Red Hook  

Rondout  

 

                                                            See back of schedule   

     

 



 

 

Useful Information 
 

1. If you want to be added to my email list please send your email to 

agregory2@hvc.rr.com    I do not use the remind app.  Information will be 

through e-mail and posted on my webpage. 

 

2. Please read the webpage before emailing me.  Many of your questions 

are listed there.  It gives information on rides home from away meets/how to 

earn letters/expectations of your athlete staying through the entire 

meet/directions to schools/directions to practices etc. 

 

3. Webpage:  Go to the New Paltz site.  Under our schools go to 

Highschool.  On the right you will see the coaches page section.  Go to Girls 

Track 
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